PKCELL LITHIUM PRIMARY BATTERY
SHENZHEN PKCELL BATTERY CO.,LTD.
POWER THE WORLD FOR EASY LIFE
Shenzhen Pkcell Battery Co. Ltd is one of the largest battery manufacturing enterprises in China.
We have branch offices in USA, Canana, DongGuan, Shenzhen, Wuhan, Changsha & Yongzhou.
We produce Lithium dry batteries such as Li-SOCL2 battery, Li-MnO2 battery & Lithium button cells
over 22 years, with CE, ROHS REACH, SGS, IEC, ISO, UL1642，MSDS & UN38.3 certificates.

Capacity
(mAh)
Standard
Current
(mA)
Cut-off
Voltage
(V)
Weight
Approx
(g)
Operating
Temperature
(°C)
ER10250 3.6 10.0×45.0 400 0.5 5 10 2.0 5.0 -55~+85
ER10280 3.6 10.1×28.0 450 0.5 10 20 2 5.0  -55~+85
ER10450 AAA 3.6 10.5×45.5 800 1.0 25 60 2.0 9.0 -55~+85
ER13150 3.6 13.5×15.0 450 0.5 10 30 2.0 5.5 -55~+85
ER13170 3.6 13.5×17.8 500 0.5 10 20 2 7.0  -55~+85
ER14250 1/2AA 3.6 14.5×25.5 1200 0.5 20 45 2.0 10.0 -55~+85
ER14335 2/3AA 3.6 14.5×34.5 1650 1.3 75 150 2.0 13.0 -55~+85
ER14505 AA 3.6 14.5×50.5 2400 2.0 100 200 2.0 19.0 -55~+85
ER17335 3.6 17.0×34.0 2100 2.0 100 200 2.0 30.0 -55~+85
ER17505 3.6 17.0×50.5 3400 4.0 120 200 2.0 32.0 -55~+85
ER18505 A 3.6 18.5×50.5 4000 2.0 120 200 2.0 32.0 -55~+85
ER26500 C 3.6 26.5×50.5 9000 3.0 130 300 2.0 55.0 -55~+85
ER34615 D 3.6 34.5×61.5 19000 2.0 200 400 2.0 107.0 -55~+85
ER261020 3.6 26.5×102.0 16000 3.0 200 400 2.0 100.0 -55~+85
ER341245 3.6 34.2×124.5 35000 10.0 400 500 2.0 220.0 -55~+85
ER9V 9V 10.8 26.5×17.5×48.5 1200 0.5 25 50 6 16.0 -55~+85
Model  IEC
Nominal
Voltage
(V)
Dimensions
(mm)
Discharge Characteristics(23°)
Nominal
Capacity
(mAh)
Standard
Current
(mA)
Cut-off
Voltage
(V)
Weight
Approx
(g)
Operating
Temperature
(°C)
ER14250M 1/2AA 3.6 14.5×25.5 750 4.0 120 250 2.0 10.0 -55~+85
ER14335M 2/3AA 3.6 14.5×34.5 1200 4.0 300 500 2.0 13.0 -55~+85
ER14505M AA 3.6 14.5×50.5 1800 10.0 500 1000 2.0 19.0 -55~+85
ER17335M 3.6 17.0×34.5 1700 5.0 500 1000 2.0 20.0 -55~+85
ER17505M 3.6 17.0×50.5 2800 10.0 600 1200 2.0 29.0 -55~+85
ER18505M A 3.6 18.5×50.5 3200 10.0 500 1500 2.0 32.0 -55~+85
ER26500M C 3.6 26.5×50.5 6500 10.0 1000 2000 2.0 55.0 -55~+85
ER34615M D 3.6 34.5×61.5 14000 10.0 2000 3000 2.0 106.0 -55~+85
ER261020M CC 3.6 26.5×102.0 13000 10.0 1000 2500 2.0 100.0  -55~+85
Max  Pulse
Discharge
Current
(mA)